
 

Support and enhancements

Source: Ministry of Health

Pioneer Generation support (with or without 
serious pre-existing conditions)

New daily ward and treatment limits for acute hospital stays

For older PGs with serious 
pre-existing conditions and 
higher MediShield Life premiums 

* (Original limits shown in parentheses)
^ This is the limit for normal ward stays. ICU ward stays are subject to a MediShield Life claim limit of $2,400 per day for the first two days, 
and $2,200 per day from the third day onwards. The same MediSave withdrawal limit applies for both normal ward and ICU ward stays.
# Sum total of MediShield Life and MediSave limits, accumulated over the days.

DAY MEDISHIELD LIFE
CLAIM LIMIT^

MEDISAVE
WITHDRAWAL LIMIT

1
2
3 and 
beyond

$1,000 ($700)
$1,000 ($700)
$800 ($700) per day

$550 ($450)
$550 ($450)
$400 ($450) per day

CUMULATIVE LIMIT#

$1,550 ($1,150)
$3,100 ($2,300)
$4,300 ($3,450) in Day 3; additional $1,200 ($1,150) 
for each subsequent day

BIRTH COHORT YEARLY TOP-UP
FOR LIFE (CURRENT)

1945-1949
1940-1944
1935-1939
1934 and earlier

$200
$400
$600
$800

YEARLY TOP-UP FOR LIFE 
(FROM 2021 ONWARDS)

$250
$500
$700
$900

BIRTH COHORT ADDITIONAL YEARLY
TOP-UP (2021-2025)

1935-1939
1934 and earlier

$50
$200


