Support and enhancements

Pioneer Generation support (with or without serious pre-existing conditions)

BIKTH COHOKT	FOR LIFE (CURRENT)	(FROM 2021 ONWARDS) \$250	
1945-1949	\$200		
1940-1944	\$400	\$500	
1935-1939	\$600	\$700	
1934 and earlier	\$800	\$900	

For older PGs with serious pre-existing conditions and higher MediShield Life premiums

BIRTH COHORT	ADDITIONAL YEARLY TOP-UP (2021-2025)
1935-1939	\$50
1934 and earlier	\$200
	·

New daily ward and treatment limits for acute hospital stays

DAY	MEDISHIELD LIFE CLAIM LIMIT^	MEDISAVE WITHDRAWAL LIMIT	CUMULATIVE LIMIT#
1	\$1,000 (\$700)	\$550 (\$450)	\$1,550 (\$1,150)
2	\$1,000 (\$700)	\$550 (\$450)	\$3,100 (\$2,300)
3 and beyond	\$800 (\$700) per day	\$400 (\$450) per day	\$4,300 (\$3,450) in Day 3; additional \$1,200 (\$1,150) for each subsequent day

^{* (}Original limits shown in parentheses)

Sum total of MediShield Life and MediSave limits, accumulated over the days.

[^] This is the limit for normal ward stays. ICU ward stays are subject to a MediShield Life claim limit of \$2,400 per day for the first two days, and \$2,200 per day from the third day onwards. The same MediSave withdrawal limit applies for both normal ward and ICU ward stays.